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QDBC Drivers that are installed on your system:

Mame

Microsoft Excel-Treiber (*xds)
Microgoft ODEC for Oracle
Microsoft Paradoe Driver (*.db )
Microsoft Paradox-Treiber (*.db )
Microsoft Teat Driver (" bd; ~.cav)
Microsoft Text-Treiber (" bd; *csv)
SAS

SGL Server

L4

Version

10.0:0.10526.00
10.00.10586 212
10.0:0.10526.00
10.00.10586.00
10.00.10526.00
10.00.10586.00
9.403.00.18176
10.00.10586.00

Company

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Comporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Comporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corpaoration

SAS Institute Inc.

Microsoft Corparation

Fil= "

ODBCJT32.DL
MSORCL32.0L
ODBCJT32.DL
ODBCJT32.0L
ODBCJT32.DL
ODBCIT32.DL
SASDRV3Z.DL
SQLSRVI2Z.OL

>

An QDBC driver allows ODBC-enabled programs to get information from O DBC data sources. To install
m; new drivers, use the driver's setup program.
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